Ordinance # 2379-2020

Utility Cut and Restoration Services
Decker Construction Company

Ordinance # Amount Ceiling Contract Amount City Document Number

1463-2019, Orig. Contract $ 1,531,042.50 S 1,531,042.50 PO183494



